Blotting Membranes & -Papers
Nitrocellulose Blotting Membranes
• Pure esters of nitrocellulose,
free of acetate and other esters
• Maximal protein/nucleic acid binding,
up to 80-100 μg/cm2
• Low background
• Two pore sizes available:
0.45 μm is suitable for most blotting applications,
0.2 μm sizes for lower molecular weights
• Complete range available:
Circles, sheets and rolls
Ordering Information
Pore size 0.2 μm
Circles, size Packing Cat. No.
82 mm 25 S020A082C
85 mm 25 S020A085C
Sheets, size
22 x 22 cm 10 S020A224D
30 x 30 cm 10 S020A304D
Rolls, size
33 cm x 3 m 1 S020A330R
Pore size 0.45 μm
Circles, size Packing Cat. No.
82 mm 25 S045A082C
85 mm 25 S045A085C